WI STATE LOCAL ASSOCIATION CONTACT INFORMATION

	Brown County Home Builders Association
PO Box 13194 (811 Packerland Dr)
Green Bay, WI 54307-3194
920-494-9020 
http://bchba.org/
mcharles@bchba.org
Mari Charles
	Chippewa Valley Home Builders Association
4319 Jeffers Rd, Ste 103 
Eau Claire, WI 54703-1425
715-835-2526 
https://www.cvhomebuilders.com/
christina@cvhomebuilders.com
Christina Thrun
	Door County Home Builders Association
PO Box 112 
Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235-9026

http://dchba.org/
info@dchba.org
Robyn Harper

	Eastern Ridge Home Builders Association
490 W. Rolling Meadows Dr 
Fond du Lac, WI 54937-8609
920-922-9067 
http://www.easternridgehba.org/
claudia@easternridgehba.org
Claudia Hawkins-Moise
	Golden Sands Home Builders Association
1001 Theater Dr 
Plover, WI 54467-2637
715-341-3536 
http://www.gshba.org/
office@gshba.net
Carrleen Hyer
	Headwaters Builders Association
PO Box 1074 
Minocqua, WI 54548-1074
715-542-3557 
http://www.headwatersbuilders.com/
headwatersba@gmail.com
Tammy Schmidt

	Heart of the North Builders Association
PO Box 6 
Rice Lake, WI 54868-0006
715-736-4622 
http://www.hnbawi.org/
hnbawi2018@gmail.com
Emily Drafall
	La Crosse Area Builder Association
816 2nd Ave South 
Onalaska, WI 54650-3268
608-781-5242 
http://www.labaonline.com/
tena@labaonline.com
Tena Bailey
	Lakeland Builders Association
1560 N. Country Club Pkwy 
Elkhorn, WI 53121-0974
262-723-2908 
http://www.lakelandba.com/
eo@lakelandba.com
Patricia Bladow

	Madison Area Builders Association
5936 Seminole Centre Ct Ste 203
Fitchburg, WI 53711-5131
608-288-1133 ext 12 
https://maba.org/
clawler@maba.org
Chad Lawler
	Manitowoc County Home Builders Association
1011 South 10th St, Ste 103 
Manitowoc, WI 54220-5209
920-684-6222 
http://www.mchbabuilds.com/
info@manitowoccountyhomebuilders.com
Angel Johanek
	Metropolitan Builders Association
2120 Pewaukee Road Ste 103
Waukesha, WI 53188
262-436-1122 
http://www.mbabuilds.org/
kathy@mbabuilds.org
Kathy Raab

	Mid-Shores Home Builders Association
PO Box 125 
New Holstein, WI 53061-0125
920-898-5030 
http://www.midshoreshomebuilders.com/
hartwigs1@charter.net
Tena Hartwig
	Northland Area Builders Association
PO Box 13145, PO Box 13145 (15031W Goss Road)
Hayward, WI 54843
715-558-4323
http://northlandareabuilders.com/
northlandareabuilders@gmail.com
Jodi Longtine
	Racine-Kenosha Builders Association
PO Box 706 (2700 Wisconsin St)
Sturtevant, WI 53177-0706
262-886-5901 
http://rkbabuilders.com/
info@rkbabuilders.com
Michelle Dawson

	Sheboygan County Home Builders Association
637 Walton Dr 
Plymouth, WI 53073-5003
920-892-6280 
http://schba.org/
krisi@schba.org
Krisi Kaiser
	South Central Wisconsin Builders Association
4450 Milton Ave, Ste 105 
Janeville, WI 53546
608-752-8075 
http://scwba.com/
office@scwba.com
Heidi Van Kirk
	St. Croix Valley Home Builders Association
PO Box 654 
Hudson, WI 54016
715-796-5377 
https://www.scvhba.com/
info@scvhba.com
Alisha Cunningham

	Wausau Area Builders Association
801 South 24th Ave 
Wausau, WI 54401
715-842-9510
http://www.wausauareabuilders.com/
cara@wausauareabuilders.com
Cara Spatz
	Winnegamie Home Builders Association
4041 State Rd 91, Ste A 
Oshkosh, WI 54904-9218
920-235-2962 
https://whba.net/
jodi@whba.net
Jodi Vandermolen
	Wolf River Builders Association
PO Box 595 
Shawano, WI 54166
715-853-2310 
http://www.wolfriverbuilders.org/
wolfriverbuilders@gmail.com
Nathan Falk
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